Apr., 2015
DOCUMENT : MHIC1040-000
PAGE : 1 OF 4
Power Choke Coil MHIC1040 type
� Features
High performance (Isat) realized by metal dust core.
Low profile：Thickness max. 4.0mm
Low loss realized with low DCR

Unit : mm
祥業電子股份有限公司
SIANG YE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
� Specifications
Part Number
L0
Inductance
( µH )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( mΩ)
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Typical
MHIC1040-R15M 0.15 0.50 0.65 40.0 75.0
MHIC1040-R22M 0.22 0.90 1.0 35.0 60.0
MHIC1040-R39M 0.39 1.10 1.3 30.0 60.0
MHIC1040-R41M 0.41 1.10 1.3 30.0 60.0
MHIC1040-R45M 0.45 1.10 1.3 29.0 45.0
MHIC1040-R68M 0.68 2.40 2.7 22.0 39.0
MHIC1040-R88M 0.88 2.70 3.0 20.0 38.0
MHIC1040-1R5M 1.5 3.80 4.2 16.0 33.0
MHIC1040-2R2M 2.2 6.70 7.0 12.0 27.0
MHIC1040-4R7M 4.7 15.0 16.5 9.5 17.0
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25  ambient.℃
Note 2.： Test Condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms